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Puntuacion por Equipos

Equipo

BLUE LANE Team

Club Marlin’s La Paz

BLUE LANE Cabo San Lucas
ORCAS

Oceanides

ORCAS Baja Sur

BLUE LANE San José del Cabo

Trilocos BAJA SUR

Nadadores

17

13

14

BLUE LANE
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Pts

672.5
469.0
273.0
109.5
104.5
102.5
83.5

215



